
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 18486 Registered to Roman Zwiejski 2012-11-16 15:27 - Page 1

„Pływam na medal”
Toruń, 16-11-2012

Event 20 Boys, 400m Freestyle 10 - 14 years
2012-11-16 Results
Points: FINA 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years

1. BODZIOCH, Andrzej 98 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:29.76 490
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:36.97 34.26 250m: 2:46.82 34.93 350m: 3:56.36 34.66

100m: 1:02.71 33.01 200m: 2:11.89 34.92 300m: 3:21.70 34.88 400m: 4:29.76 33.40

2. FAC, Michal 98 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:41.17 433
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:42.81 36.37 250m: 2:54.83 36.10 350m: 4:06.89 35.94

100m: 1:06.44 35.31 200m: 2:18.73 35.92 300m: 3:30.95 36.12 400m: 4:41.17 34.28

3. CHWOJKA, Kacper 98 Delfin Torun 4:49.56 396
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:43.81 36.50 250m: 2:57.71 36.95 350m: 4:12.84 37.46

100m: 1:07.31 35.49 200m: 2:20.76 36.95 300m: 3:35.38 37.67 400m: 4:49.56 36.72

4. DRAPIEWSKI, Patryk 98 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:56.13 370
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:47.79 38.13 250m: 3:04.66 38.45 350m: 4:21.08 37.95

100m: 1:09.66 36.84 200m: 2:26.21 38.42 300m: 3:43.13 38.47 400m: 4:56.13 35.05

5. GERC, Jakub 98 Delfin Torun 5:18.80 297
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:55.12 41.59 250m: 3:18.46 41.76 350m: 4:40.63 42.65

100m: 1:13.53 40.04 200m: 2:36.70 41.58 300m: 3:57.98 39.52 400m: 5:18.80 38.17

12 - 13 years

1. DEMBSKI, PATRYK 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 4:47.49 405
50m: 31.78 31.78 150m: 1:44.76 37.05 250m: 2:58.91 36.85 350m: 4:12.88 36.71

100m: 1:07.71 35.93 200m: 2:22.06 37.30 300m: 3:36.17 37.26 400m: 4:47.49 34.61

2. LANGOWSKI, Marcin 99 Ruch Grudziadz 4:55.19 374
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:47.27 38.14 250m: 3:03.30 38.03 350m: 4:18.88 37.45

100m: 1:09.13 36.77 200m: 2:25.27 38.00 300m: 3:41.43 38.13 400m: 4:55.19 36.31

3. MARCINKOWSKI, Borys 99 Delfin Torun 4:55.61 372
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:49.08 38.42 250m: 3:06.21 38.36 350m: 4:21.55 37.34

100m: 1:10.66 37.31 200m: 2:27.85 38.77 300m: 3:44.21 38.00 400m: 4:55.61 34.06

4. OLEWNIK, Bartosz 99 Delfin Torun 4:58.87 360
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:47.92 38.41 250m: 3:04.94 38.77 350m: 4:22.24 38.48

100m: 1:09.51 37.02 200m: 2:26.17 38.25 300m: 3:43.76 38.82 400m: 4:58.87 36.63

5. GEBKA, OLAF 00 Wkn Jacques Wloclawek 5:11.00 320
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:54.41 40.80 250m: 3:15.01 39.59 350m: 4:35.21 38.96

100m: 1:13.61 38.53 200m: 2:35.42 41.01 300m: 3:56.25 41.24 400m: 5:11.00 35.79

6. CIESLEWICZ, MACIEJ 99 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 5:14.22 310
50m: 34.98 34.98 150m: 1:54.40 40.55 250m: 3:15.30 40.19 350m: 4:36.23 39.94

100m: 1:13.85 38.87 200m: 2:35.11 40.71 300m: 3:56.29 40.99 400m: 5:14.22 37.99

7. BANASZAK, Patryk 00 Torunczyk Torun 5:22.89 286
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:57.90 40.88 250m: 3:20.33 41.46 350m: 4:41.31 40.13

100m: 1:17.02 40.38 200m: 2:38.87 40.97 300m: 4:01.18 40.85 400m: 5:22.89 41.58

8. GLONEK, MACIEJ 00 Wkn Jacques Wloclawek 5:24.40 282
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:58.31 41.76 250m: 3:23.31 42.85 350m: 4:45.96 40.69

100m: 1:16.55 41.09 200m: 2:40.46 42.15 300m: 4:05.27 41.96 400m: 5:24.40 38.44

9. BUDZYNSKI, Michal 99 "Osemka" Torun 5:26.91 275
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:55.89 41.26 250m: 3:20.71 43.16 350m: 4:46.79 42.60

100m: 1:14.63 38.95 200m: 2:37.55 41.66 300m: 4:04.19 43.48 400m: 5:26.91 40.12

10. GOSTKOWSKI, Kacper 00 Ruch Grudziadz 5:45.68 233
50m: 38.66 38.66 150m: 2:09.07 45.58 250m: 3:36.57 43.84 350m: 5:06.67 44.47

100m: 1:23.49 44.83 200m: 2:52.73 43.66 300m: 4:22.20 45.63 400m: 5:45.68 39.01

11. CWYNAR, Michal 99 Delfin Torun 6:10.88 188
50m: 41.66 41.66 150m: 2:16.98 48.88 250m: 3:53.05 47.77 350m: 5:27.59 46.64

100m: 1:28.10 46.44 200m: 3:05.28 48.30 300m: 4:40.95 47.90 400m: 6:10.88 43.29
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„Pływam na medal”
Toruń, 16-11-2012

Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ PARZECKI, Kamil 00 Ruch Grudziadz
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:

10 - 11 years

1. KALINOWSKI, Michal 01 Delfin Torun 5:19.99 293
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:54.31 40.84 250m: 3:17.28 41.44 350m: 4:41.13 42.31

100m: 1:13.47 38.74 200m: 2:35.84 41.53 300m: 3:58.82 41.54 400m: 5:19.99 38.86

2. WAMKA, Mateusz 01 UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 5:29.82 268
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 2:00.06 42.00 250m: 3:24.13 41.87 350m: 4:48.15 41.80

100m: 1:18.06 41.16 200m: 2:42.26 42.20 300m: 4:06.35 42.22 400m: 5:29.82 41.67

3. MALAK, Mikolaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:37.26 251
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m: 1:59.55 42.25 250m: 3:26.44 44.16 350m: 4:56.85 45.47

100m: 1:17.30 41.16 200m: 2:42.28 42.73 300m: 4:11.38 44.94 400m: 5:37.26 40.41

4. WLODARCZYK, PIOTR 02 UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 5:46.26 232
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:09.57 44.71 250m: 3:41.01 44.72 350m: 5:07.32 41.82

100m: 1:24.86 44.56 200m: 2:56.29 46.72 300m: 4:25.50 44.49 400m: 5:46.26 38.94

5. MICHALEWSKI, MAKSYMILIAN 02 UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 5:46.83 230
50m: 38.12 38.12 150m: 2:08.02 46.08 250m: 3:39.59 46.14 350m: 5:06.65 42.54

100m: 1:21.94 43.82 200m: 2:53.45 45.43 300m: 4:24.11 44.52 400m: 5:46.83 40.18

6. WYRZYKOWSKI, Norbert 01 "Osemka" Torun 5:54.92 215
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:08.50 45.65 250m: 3:40.85 46.28 350m: 5:13.24 46.45

100m: 1:22.85 43.37 200m: 2:54.57 46.07 300m: 4:26.79 45.94 400m: 5:54.92 41.68

7. NOWAK, Cyprian 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 5:58.29 209
50m: 38.26 38.26 150m: 2:10.40 47.13 250m: 3:43.72 46.45 350m: 5:15.28 45.57

100m: 1:23.27 45.01 200m: 2:57.27 46.87 300m: 4:29.71 45.99 400m: 5:58.29 43.01

8. KUS, WIKTOR 02 UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 6:01.40 204
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:08.10 45.62 250m: 3:40.93 46.56 350m: 5:15.63 47.19

100m: 1:22.48 44.34 200m: 2:54.37 46.27 300m: 4:28.44 47.51 400m: 6:01.40 45.77

9. SLUFINSKI, FRANCISZEK 01 Wkn Jacques Wloclawek 6:03.60 200
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:15.47 47.45 250m: 3:47.55 45.80 350m: 5:21.34 47.35

100m: 1:28.02 47.79 200m: 3:01.75 46.28 300m: 4:33.99 46.44 400m: 6:03.60 42.26

10. MATUSZYNSKI, Igor 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 6:05.14 197
50m: 41.69 41.69 150m: 2:13.89 46.57 250m: 3:46.30 47.85 350m: 5:19.99 46.65

100m: 1:27.32 45.63 200m: 2:58.45 44.56 300m: 4:33.34 47.04 400m: 6:05.14 45.15

11. DZIKOWSKI, DAWID 02 UKS ZS 27 Osowa Gora Bydgoszcz 6:07.08 194
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:10.18 46.52 250m: 3:44.34 46.88 350m: 5:20.60 48.11

100m: 1:23.66 45.66 200m: 2:57.46 47.28 300m: 4:32.49 48.15 400m: 6:07.08 46.48

12. JARANOWSKI, Igor 01 "Osemka" Torun 6:11.46 187
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:14.01 47.25 250m: 3:49.57 47.91 350m: 5:26.35 48.70

100m: 1:26.76 46.73 200m: 3:01.66 47.65 300m: 4:37.65 48.08 400m: 6:11.46 45.11

13. SITARZ, OSKAR 01 Orka Grudziadz 6:22.56 172
50m: 40.27 40.27 150m: 2:17.99 49.91 250m: 3:57.22 49.75 350m: 5:35.96 49.28

100m: 1:28.08 47.81 200m: 3:07.47 49.48 300m: 4:46.68 49.46 400m: 6:22.56 46.60

14. PANKOWSKI, Marcin 01 Delfin Torun 6:38.78 151
50m: 42.92 42.92 150m: 2:21.40 51.17 250m: 4:05.79 51.52 350m: 5:50.11 52.47

100m: 1:30.23 47.31 200m: 3:14.27 52.87 300m: 4:57.64 51.85 400m: 6:38.78 48.67

15. LEMANCZYK-DALMER, Szymon 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 7:05.27 125
50m: 43.72 43.72 150m: 2:31.56 55.13 250m: 4:21.48 55.49 350m: 6:11.95 56.08

100m: 1:36.43 52.71 200m: 3:25.99 54.43 300m: 5:15.87 54.39 400m: 7:05.27 53.32

16. JANISZEWSKI, Jeremiasz 01 "Osemka" Torun 7:08.16 122
50m: 43.64 43.64 150m: 2:32.45 54.86 250m: 4:24.09 56.11 350m: 6:17.96 58.24

100m: 1:37.59 53.95 200m: 3:27.98 55.53 300m: 5:19.72 55.63 400m: 7:08.16 50.20
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„Pływam na medal”
Toruń, 16-11-2012

Event 20, Boys, 400m Freestyle

EXH ROMANOWSKI, Kamil 97 Delfin Torun 4:39.71 440
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.92 34.99 250m: 2:53.55 36.57 350m: 4:06.01 35.43

100m: 1:05.93 34.66 200m: 2:16.98 36.06 300m: 3:30.58 37.03 400m: 4:39.71 33.70

EXH MALINOWSKI, Jedrzej 97 Delfin Torun 4:54.79 376
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:43.13 36.34 250m: 3:02.92 40.93 350m: 4:20.00 37.16

100m: 1:06.79 34.70 200m: 2:21.99 38.86 300m: 3:42.84 39.92 400m: 4:54.79 34.79

EXH SLOMINSKI, Milosz 98 "Osemka" Torun 5:13.76 311
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:51.49 39.41 250m: 3:12.44 40.67 350m: 4:34.99 41.17

100m: 1:12.08 38.35 200m: 2:31.77 40.28 300m: 3:53.82 41.38 400m: 5:13.76 38.77


